
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 May 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED Last start winner GAR, 24/04/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Woods 529614 7/4273

 2 ZIPPING PEARSON Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Finn 529771 8/4262

 3 YOU KNOW WHY Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6C 1P 4/1/2P. Azzopardi 522891 5/4236

 4 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1F. Anderson 525146 5/4192

 5 LIBERTY PEARL Dropping in grade WPK, 28/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5C 5C 4/1/2B. Keene 496967 9/7165

 6 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Fitch 521202 8/4260

 7 SMITHY KEEPING Weighted points score MEA, 24/04/2021, R10 2C 5C 2C 4/1/2S. Stiff 525745 5/4198

 8 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R2, C 7C 7P 2P 4/1/1L. Lamb 507430 7/4175
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WPK Wednesday, 05 May 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERIOUS OBJECT Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Lord 526611 9/3288

 2 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 13/3312

 3 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Manuel 523339 9/3304

 4 RADIATION Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Goodwin 528101 9/1324

 5 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3221

 6 GO GO CHICAGO Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2T. Rees 535164 3/2196

 7 ZAMBORA REX Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3J. Rudd 525638 5/1180

 8 MELLCAT BIG BOY Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Lord 536618 2/1179

 9 BARTON Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 535116 2/1154

 10 SIMPLY SPOT Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3P. Rodgers 521210 2/1154

 11 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Maroun 529989 3/0246

 12 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 5/1243

 13 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4C 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3226

 14 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529610 7/1198

 15 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4W. Butler 537328 1/0196

 16 FABIAN'S GOLD Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4C 5/3L. Galea 533156 2/1175

 17 MISS MILWAUKEE Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. King 499331 3/0168

 18 SIMPLY SNIP Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4P. Rodgers 521209 1/0165

 19 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6C 2P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4164

 20 MIDNIGHT ESCAPE Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Swain 523085 2/1162

 21 SHOES MISTRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538884 1/0158

 22 AISLE BOOM Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R10, P 2P 7C 2P 5/4O. Langley 529714 1/0145

 23 OUR BOY MAE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4C. Arletos 528736 3/0177

 24 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start Provincial winner BUL, 30/03/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Craig 527316 4/1165

 25 TAN CAN GO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/269

 26 TICK WARRIOR Dropping in grade WPK, 21/04/2021, R11, P 3C 6C 6P 5/1D. Swain 521601 9/1193

 27 PRANCING DIVA Dropping in grade WPK, 14/04/2021, R8, P 4C 8P 4C 5/1R. Brewer 526633 10/3161

 28 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R7, C 3C 1P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 4/3251

 29 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R4, C 6C 3P (FEL)P 5/3P. Rodgers 521215 4/2221

 30 KYLIE KEEPING Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Dawson 531438 2/0219

 31 PICTURE FRAME Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R2, C 8C 1P 2P 5/2J. Lord 534430 6/3208
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 32 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 8C 5/2A. Bell 529687 7/2195

 33 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0195

 34 PIKACHU WAVE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 536899 5/1189

 35 ALWAYS JUAN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5C 7P 5/3G. Borg 499766 8/1180

 36 ROAD HOME Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/2180

 37 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 4C 5/1A. Bell 531157 8/3178

 38 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 3/0163

 39 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2162

 40 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 8/3159

 41 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1O. Langley 522926 9/3156

 42 ANALYSING Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 538882 1/0151

 43 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4C. Arletos 529635 2/0150

 44 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1A. Bell 526406 6/3147

 45 DUE WEST Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2L. Hannaford 499810 8/2144

 46 CRAWL Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1M. Gatt 528729 5/4144

 47 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 498875 8/3144

 48 KEEPING ON Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R8, Y 5Y 2P 7C 5/4J. Callaughan 508715 6/0143

 49 DARCY'S PROMISE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2A. Hokin 522506 3/2141

 50 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 7C 8P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526629 8/4139

 51 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1A. Proctor 528621 4/3138

 52 LAURIE'S NORRIS Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0135

 53 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4O. Langley 533157 1/0130

 54 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3M. Gatt 532798 2/1129

 55 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7C 5P 5/3A. Bell 527959 5/1121

 56 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 3/0120

 57 ZIPPING ONTARIO Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Finn 537201 1/0118

 58 ARGO'S FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 531136 4/1113

 59 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4J. King 532675 1/0112

 60 CUMBRIA LASS Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1102

 61 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101

 62 EVA ONE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3P. Rodgers 526161 2/192
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 63 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538885 1/089
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 1 RADIATION Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Goodwin 528101 9/1324

 2 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3221

 3 GO GO CHICAGO Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2T. Rees 535164 3/2196

 4 ZAMBORA REX Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3J. Rudd 525638 5/1180

 5 MELLCAT BIG BOY Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Lord 536618 2/1179

 6 BARTON Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 535116 2/1154

 7 SIMPLY SPOT Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3P. Rodgers 521210 2/1154

 8 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Maroun 529989 3/0246

 9 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 5/1243

 10 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4C 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3226

 11 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529610 7/1198

 12 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4W. Butler 537328 1/0196

 13 FABIAN'S GOLD Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 4C 5/3L. Galea 533156 2/1175

 14 MISS MILWAUKEE Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. King 499331 3/0168

 15 SIMPLY SNIP Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4P. Rodgers 521209 1/0165

 16 FUNKY PORTELLI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6C 2P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4164

 17 MIDNIGHT ESCAPE Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Swain 523085 2/1162

 18 SHOES MISTRESS Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538884 1/0158

 19 AISLE BOOM Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R10, P 2P 7C 2P 5/4O. Langley 529714 1/0145

 20 OUR BOY MAE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4C. Arletos 528736 3/0177

 21 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start Provincial winner BUL, 30/03/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Craig 527316 4/1165

 22 TAN CAN GO Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/269

 23 TICK WARRIOR Dropping in grade WPK, 21/04/2021, R11, P 3C 6C 6P 5/1D. Swain 521601 9/1193

 24 PRANCING DIVA Dropping in grade WPK, 14/04/2021, R8, P 4C 8P 4C 5/1R. Brewer 526633 10/3161

 25 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R7, C 3C 1P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 4/3251

 26 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R4, C 6C 3P (FEL)P 5/3P. Rodgers 521215 4/2221

 27 KYLIE KEEPING Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Dawson 531438 2/0219

 28 PICTURE FRAME Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R2, C 8C 1P 2P 5/2J. Lord 534430 6/3208

 29 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 8C 5/2A. Bell 529687 7/2195

 30 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0195

 31 PIKACHU WAVE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 536899 5/1189
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALWAYS JUAN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5C 7P 5/3G. Borg 499766 8/1180

 33 ROAD HOME Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/2180

 34 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 4C 5/1A. Bell 531157 8/3178

 35 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 3/0163

 36 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2162

 37 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 8/3159

 38 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1O. Langley 522926 9/3156

 39 ANALYSING Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 538882 1/0151

 40 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4C. Arletos 529635 2/0150

 41 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1A. Bell 526406 6/3147

 42 CRAWL Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1M. Gatt 528729 5/4144

 43 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 498875 8/3144

 44 DUE WEST Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2L. Hannaford 499810 8/2144

 45 KEEPING ON Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R8, Y 5Y 2P 7C 5/4J. Callaughan 508715 6/0143

 46 DARCY'S PROMISE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2A. Hokin 522506 3/2141

 47 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 7C 8P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526629 8/4139

 48 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1A. Proctor 528621 4/3138

 49 LAURIE'S NORRIS Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0135

 50 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4O. Langley 533157 1/0130

 51 HUDSON ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3M. Gatt 532798 2/1129

 52 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score DAP, 29/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7C 5P 5/3A. Bell 527959 5/1121

 53 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 3/0120

 54 ZIPPING ONTARIO Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Finn 537201 1/0118

 55 ARGO'S FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 531136 4/1113

 56 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4J. King 532675 1/0112

 57 CUMBRIA LASS Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1102

 58 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101

 59 EVA ONE Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3P. Rodgers 526161 2/192

 60 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538885 1/089
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 1 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start winner WPK, 28/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6Y 2P 1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 10/9346

 2 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 2/1/1R. Howard 498152 12/3237

 3 HOPE KEEPING Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Stiff 522927 6/5286

 4 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3C 3/1/2B. Keene 496966 10/9220

 5 SIZZLE FLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/4324

 6 SIMPLY SMUDGE Weighted points score WPK, 01/05/2021, R7, C 6C 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Rodgers 521211 8/5304
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 1 LITTLE WHITEY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. King 532674 0/0134

 2 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1S. Swain 535650 0/0112

 3 TAP OUT LUCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/04/2021, R3, P

RIC, 14/04/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1R. Metselaar 537725 0/0101

 4 SMALL SAPPHIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/0104

 5 ASTON BARAK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P M/1J. Fletcher 535180 0/074

 6 SUBTLE ART First start M/1S. Ngurah 537879 0/00

 7 ZIPPING NEBRASKA First start M/1J. Finn 537197 0/00

 8 ZIPPING VIRGINIA First start M/1J. Finn 537204 0/00

 9 GLITTERING GABY Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1C. Chappelow 536113 0/078
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start winner RIC, 02/05/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2A. Bell 526405 15/13384

 2 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 8Y 2Y 2Y 1/1S. Ngurah 508232 9/8151
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 1 HOLA ADIOS Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2A. Bell 526255 16/14306
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 1 SIZZLE FLY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/5324

 2 GOOD ODDS REWARD Dropping in grade RIC, 02/05/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 531163 10/9210
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 1 PROST Last start winner DAP, 29/04/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Sparks 528582 6/5225

 2 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 13/12213
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 1 ROSA FRANCO Last start winner BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Sciberras 529797 1/082

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101
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 1 LITTLE WHITEY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. King 532674 0/0134
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 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter RIC, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6C 4/1/2J. Finn 500829 13/2220

 2 DARK RAIN Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4C 1P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 521190 6/4217
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 1 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0101
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